SU

MBA

Spring 2013
Class Schedule

| Course Title | Course # | Prerequisites | Day | Time | Room # | Instructor |
Survey of ACCT 509 T 6:30 — 9:30 P.M. 223 Omonuk, J
Accounting
International ECON 520 ECON 205 w 6:30 — 9:30 P.M. 223 Yigletu, A
Trade and Global
Competition
Global Supply EBIZ 546 MGMT 300 S 6:30 — 9:30 P.M. 213 Thomas, C
Chain
Management
Quantitative MBAP 513 w 6:30 —9:30 P.M. 213 No, S
Analysis for Bus.
Decision
Bus. Strategic MGMT 592* MGMT 300 R 6:30 — 9:30 P.M. 222 Calvasina, E
Decision Making
Operations MGMT 510 MGMT 300 T 6:30 — 9:30 P.M. 214 Ramaswamy,
Management M
Organizational MGMT 520 MGMT 300 w 6:30 — 9:30 P.M. 222 Jaros, S
Behavior &
Leadership
Human Resources MGMT 589 MGMT 300 R 6:30 —9:30 P.M. 214 Jackson, R
Management -
Employment Law
Marketing MKTG 591 MKTG 300 M 6:30 — 9:30 P.M. 214 Kirk, G
Management
Internship MBAP 595 S 2-5P.M. 214 Yigletu, A
Experience
Special Topics in MBAP MGMT 300 S 9:00 — 11:30 A.M. 222 Yigletu, A
Business 596

*Only by permission of the MBA Program Director



